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Avonmore Division

Queen Bee

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Rt. 286 Ditchers

Taint

Maysville Division

America&#39;s team
Itchy's Rippers

The Moonshiners
Bad Moons Rising

Nowrytown Division

Cavalier Knights
Smashmouth Sensation
Mateo's Misfits
Torrance Inmates

Total Points

Cavalier Knights

Queen Bee
America&#39;s team
Mateo's Misfits

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Smashmouth Sensation
Rt. 286 Ditchers

Taint

Torrance Inmates
Itchy's Rippers

The Moonshiners

Bad Moons Rising
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16923
16690
16086
15534
15457
15141
14792
14677
14571
14469
14463
14386
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.214

DIV
4-2
5-1
1-5
2-4

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

PF
13967
13232
11919
11850

PF
13894
12056
12648
12129

PF
14169
12303
12782
11761
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PA
12514
11931
11887
13697

PA
12589
13382
12308
13143

PA
12488
12137
13060
13574

PTS

16690
15457
14792
14677

PTS

16086
14469
14463
14386

PTS

16923
15141
15534
14571
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